30
18
15
20
14
21
7

10
80
22
28

«30pA» JIyraHCbK

LLleB4yeHKo MukuTa (K)
Tumunk OnekcaHgp
BepHnay6 BiTanin
Aby XaHHa Voenb
MuxanniyeHko borpaH
IBaHiceHa OMUTPO
KouepriH Bnagucnas
XOMYeHOBCbKUA OMUTPO
Op4yeHko BnagneH
Kabaes Bnaguncnas
'pomoB ApTem

3anacHi

23
6

98
17
31
19
11

Bacinb Hikona
KameHtoka MnkunTa
Yebepko €BreH
JlegHeB borpaH
Pycun Hazapin
JlyHb0B Makcum
byakiscbkun Muavn

TpeHep
CkpunHuk Biktop

ApbiTp:

OmMenbyeHko OnekcaHap
AcucteHT 1:

Xypwnbiga Bonogummp
ACUCTEHT 2:

KnnmeHko Tapac

4-v apbiTp:
Ko3umpaubkuin Makcum
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
Mokigbko Irop

Favbet Nira

2019/20 11-i Typ, MaTy Ne66
CyboTa, 19.10.2019, 17:00, "CnaByTuny-ApeHa", 3anopixxs. 20°C. nagadi: 2375

2:1

44
7

11
12
17
19
22
32
45
77
90

«[lecHa» YepHiris

MacT €Brex

Orips Bnagucnas
KaniTeiHueB Bnagucnas
KapTywos €rop
FiTyeHKo AHLpin
®aBopoB ApTeM
MocToBun AHApIN
IMepekoB Makcum
®asopos LeHuc (K)
Jertapbos Makcum
borpgaHoB AHApii

3anacHi

72
5

8

13
26
27
43

JInToeka Irop
€pmakos BiTanin
[loMBpoBCLKNIA AHAPIN
Xnbobac AmuTpo
KoHonns KOxum
CtapeHbkui Ceprin
3anagHsa ApTyp

TpeHep
PabokoHb OnekcaHap

Lenerar:

Macnos BikTop
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Favbet Jlira, 2019/20, 11-i Typ, MaT4 Ne66

CyboTa, 19.10.2019, 17:00, "CnaByTuny-ApeHa", 3anopixxs. 20°C. Inagayi: 2375

2:1 .
«30psa» JlyraHCbk «JlecHa» YepHiris
13 19 ®aBopos ApTem
17 @ 77 OertapboB Makcum
22 Kabaes Bnagncnas 23"
7 KoyepriH Bnagncnas .
17 JlepHes borpaH N 46
22 Kabaes Bnagncnas \
31 PycuH Ha3zapin N 46
15 BepHuay6 BiTanin 50
, 77 OertapboB Makcum
s N 5 €EpmakoB BiTanin
28 'pomoB ApTem \
11 byakiscbkun MNMuann N 80
17 NepHes BorpaH ® 80'
84" 11 KaniTBiHUEB Bnagncnas
80 lOpyeHko BragneH (3 85'
88’ 1 11 KaniTBiHueB Bnagncnas
13 Xnbobac AmuTpo
\ 90 borpaHoB AHLpin
89 N 26 KoHonnas KOxum
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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